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BITCOIN

14112437¢96d8c8a2d33chfc6198d9ae71a86d3defch
e9a335d1ce2cb603b6ad4af

Jan 14, 2018 - 02:08 (UTC)
In block 504,114 - CONFIRMED

0.01960573 BTC

Address Id Amount
INDYyJENTjmwk5xPNhjgAMu4HDHigtobuls - 8.63972048 BTC
1ByeDeoUkci9dGhWAcHouJ1MkqfwS7QG71 - 0.06651143 BTC
ANDYyJtNTjmwk5xPNhjgAMu4HDHigtobuls - 100.00000000 BTC
Address Id Amount

17SLgAx90qfGZxZTVgjNIR9DTjGFVvQAKDZ + 0.01878586 BTC

1KNUVK3XZzeCFDKPdZGY213pEQSWKkWYqgvH + 0.00900000 BTC

1y9Fk2Zbd15uCJ3FB7CMSg8PKACLVPWNQ + 0.40622300 BTC

14aZgvaBX1xNhAFmé65vSAa3dRxx4bvPSMR + 0.40000000 BTC

1EZRgjQf3BSUUMcsNZWwGxk737dcYGSuVb + 0.00100000 BTC

1DAFTYyUmkzLuz7zMFQNLRXxLt8VrntzUhrd + 0.01290616 BTC
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/14112437c96d8c8a2d33cbfc6198d9ae71a86d3defc6e9a335d1ce2c6036ad4f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/14112437c96d8c8a2d33cbfc6198d9ae71a86d3defc6e9a335d1ce2c6036ad4f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/block/504114
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NDyJtNTjmwk5xPNhjgAMu4HDHigtobu1s
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1ByeDeoUkci9dGhWAcHouJ1MkqfwS7QG7i
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NDyJtNTjmwk5xPNhjgAMu4HDHigtobu1s
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/17SLgAx9oqfGZxZTVgjN1R9DTjGFvQAKDZ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1KNuVK3XZzeCFDkPdZGY213pEQ5WkWYqvH
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1y9Fk2Zbd15uCJ3FB7CMSq8PkAcLvPWnQ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/14aZgvaBX1xNhAFm65v5Aa3dRxx4bvPSMR
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1EZRgjQf3B5UuMcsNZWwGxk737dcYG5uVb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1DAFTyUmkzLuz7zMFQNLRxLt8VrntzUhrd
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Address Id

12unSjgwYRUDiLBKv71TS4DqLWP4B2RsFd

3CEVUCD3h9PfFZzGWTWbVFMAMFf3YESZh8d8

1BWnGQeUvRY4s6v2Nvi4QNELZMAG6TiQ19

17UgwzcDmemJ9WArxkfHjLKAjLqctRZEZz7

34mH2jrrdhwAYTTahW257xWF9G61N8P1Ge

3MBUWG7693kF1jngDvK3UWbKGE9RAZCYTH

1LgkHaEz27QQXUxglakilY192960T2cGsF

3D37JSdujogbesXaHdH8PbNm65SzWh8cLkh

1Evrb956mu4ggZ4o0wj925QuXxX9DoR4EDZ375Q

16rZj1UUMTKUHCYyy6RkFmpbcRk1nwxXHnE

1BpgSZvbQib1St6AGITSsdSASRLAFiWvz4W

175894PBswDkc5Pn9243MhrUplJcWhhCHm

1FB4XqgMvgnFYhM6bX2wx1pkvBptXxEKCG7

161vSNb354zqgzgrRDVa6C3RQWKVFBP4936

31r6MApER2veSZk3DkpvfhRHZEInwdX29M

3LeMohnhofwgSmmyJYJ9rZbT8sUrRADYkJ

3HQivqluav2d2elLpYJuT9KVUGLW2NDiSne

1BxBUYKKkrxDMoEKwX5y3tEcpgoJjbR9Rpv

IMNXxSLAS6kNaHSCoBXSgHsDTn37E9jUgHY

16d8QGDeBXNMTPMkvilLuDMDLbXBWuVQ87K

1DZEKi6GaD3ZfRBxgVGCLEjSABFZ4VSk3R

Amount

.03404803

.04138811

.00755404

.01967000

.00531162

.00110390

. 34061452

.29875362

.40000000

.13889365

.05093530

.43813408

.10701457

.01219753

.24626381

.02136353

.12155780

.95004700

.06946569

.06244166

.50000000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/12un5jgwYRUDiLBKv71TS4DqLWP4B2RsFd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3CEVuCD3h9PfFzGWTWbVFMAmf3YESZh8d8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1BWnGQeUvRY4s6v2Nvi4QNELZMAj6TjQ19
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/17UgwzcDmemJ9WArxkfHjLKAjLqctRZEz7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/34mH2jrrdhwAYTTahW257xWF9G61N8P1Ge
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3MBuWG7693kF1jngDvK3UWbkGE9RAZC9TH
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1LgkHaEz2ZQQXUxg1akiLY19296oT2cGsF
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3D3ZJSdujog6esXaHdH8PbNm65zWh8cLkh
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Evrb956mu4qgZ4owj95QuX9DoR4EDzjjQ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1GrZj1UUMTKuHCyy6RkFmpbcRk1nwxXHnE
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Bpq5ZvbQib1St6AG1Tsd5A5RLdFiWvz4W
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/17S894PBswDkc5Pn943MhrUp1JcWhhCHm
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1FB4XqqMvqnFYhM6bX2wx1pkvBptxEKCG7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/161v5Nb354zqzgrRDVa6C3RQWkVfBP4936
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/31r6MApER2veSZk3DkpvfhRHZE1nwdX29M
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3LeMohnhofwqSmmyJYJ9rZbT8sUrRADYkJ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3HQiuq1uav2d2eLpYJuT9KVUGLW2NDiSne
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1BxBuYKkrxDMoEKwX5y3tEcpqoJjbR9Rpv
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1MNxSLAS6kNaH5CoBXSgHsDTn37E9jUgHY
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/16d8QGDeBXNMTPMkviLuDMDLbXBWuVQ87K
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1DZEKi6GaD3ZfRBxgVGcLEjSABFZ4V5k3R

Address Id

1AifTQgleszveEcBXHW2nibPuCnYiXDLJR

1KvYrbn8VDKZoYzBfCRvigGEqfyfJMe8KC

19FCn3WeZzvEHLVPEKVCR4GY8UJze95xKG

1PzJaaVNErgk8rTr5bJgSv9QttVigNméKU

19yGpDb3wrfhrRdfR2qpycUne2eWMctzfJ

1B3VF79WqFP8HL69VEEXXizwrpQNVAUSos

3CvtzDoZKpeCSJJ23911Q7Fj7QmNFbE27K

3DkitVaxuMoK35YgYDkQeukzmphxFdLw9q

14YhPsfgxKYhuAW1YGE9UhZvokaiutUNwp

190jP6WRSRDpCd8nPKHXF4aAJbPCTQLNRH

1P2gfckNKHeGMDjivY3uDAYnooAJaZtpv3

1AP4VTmtHXMYQUZNECjKWWo4UpE3afTQxu

15yYcddSkoNSnFVz9VZch1SF2EXHekPp4R

IMtQZQ3C4LtnsfunHpGyRuBw320lwapmqgC

13Qqfs3P4pFJ1Y3tZzWfjqrviHPeEMJhzL

16SSQcvgSnPFEVoUNL9KpKXGmmKPYAWZhQ

1KD9yuN2QpdTLG4CQ4dFP3eifsSnN4eXCe

1AnmgyJsLXwgLPgHZzbRA7ynNG4jnQxkjU

1KSClovfuTSyprtnkCZ7B5K6pgb6G9HIpsH

1H6mjYksXCvfDvFWQJEW8QUQiHHCSRUKTF

367cd6MT9L45B1w3DD1TsSZBDSdzcolxNf

Amount

.15526787

.08323156

.00810000

.99900000

.20650497

.00324544

.99900000

.00250000

.15834912

.08289364

.02510058

.03816140

.01825869

.11400000

.99900000

.20000000

.03263644

.09991369

.14900000

.04648426

.10505659

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1AifTQq1eszveEcBXHW2nibPuCnYiXDLJR
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1KvYrbn8VDKZoYzBfCRvigGEqfyfJMe8KC
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/19FCn3WeZzvEHLVPEKvCR4GY8UJze95xkG
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1PzJaaVNErgk8rTr5bJgSv9QttViqNm6KU
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/19yGpDb3wrfhrRdfR2qpycUne2eWMctzfJ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1B3VF79WqFP8HL69V8EXXizwrpQNVAUsos
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3CvtzDoZKpeCSJJ23g11Q7Fj7QmNFbE27K
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3DkitVaxuMoK35YgYDkQeukzmphxFdLw9q
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/14YhPsfqxKYhuAW1YGE9UhZvokaiutUNwp
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/19ojP6WR5RDpCd8nPKHXF4aAJbPCTQLNRH
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1P2gfckNKHeGMDjivY3uDAYnooAJaZtpv3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1AP4VTmtHxMYQuZNECjKWWo4UpE3afTQxu
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/15yYcddSkoN5nFVz9VZch1SF2EXHekPp4R
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1MtQZQ3C4LtnsfunHpGyRuBw32o1wapmqC
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/13Qqfs3P4pFJ1Y3tZzWfjqrv1HPeEMJhzL
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/16SSQcvgSnPfEVouNL9KpKXGmmKP9AWzhQ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1KD9yuN2QpdTLG4CQ4dFP3eifs5nN4eXCe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1AnmgyJsLXwqLPqHZzbRA7ynNG4jnQxkjU
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1KSC1ovfuTSyprtnkCZ7B5K6pq6G9H1psH
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1H6mjYksXCvfDvFWQJEW8QUQiHHC5RuKTF
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/367cd6MT9L45B1w3DD1TsSZBDSdzco1xNf

Address Id

1bGRj0j4B4HWv9Dsig9P6PLWPtdU3q6R2

352DtTgsGBwrxZYsUg37kAgH6qdR4NekVn

SNGXYdRzF1UtWCqilBS4QH300A6NYybSbxA

3Q47q9TwsuH1eCZBXnWUVEZRpSD7azHhjy

16zSKS5BgY2XpaMwp3yDctLGxnSoxuodb9c

39RdAFTtfHsBstEzZMFMFFA7t5TgeNMSThC

19fLCUiVTogfXebujAweantRuM5ARZR0o02

183 xzUmBRLFfGPeH4wrzmNmgXWQ34hattex

16AggHQsHQRtfELFcGfwwXQJ4M89SbDFAB

1A8HbyxHX2LmnD47VuqFfC3jVvCJEnwnJe

14vzrWSS3bZ7a3ab2tRUM6UYtfhxXX707v

17d3Ngmkel11jb4XuHHOPSS8LABWF4MSkhn

37DCc8dmJRBWunzDdXGXAFSUSRYgeWmCRh

18etTxJ9isp6sHAM?MmuHgbeEVeFopLE74

176§5L46zVvXg9Rn5mT9t3U2ubZgRUamiz

1J9k7ufFUyYwaZAhSfJSDZTrSenKxAWSWA

13pqZzk2MPiVjz8MhboH7suDFN1pkNS4hw

1A2kiXyWG6DuWzdVzjzoy9XB4alycV54t5c¢c

3EJXMFeeRPrPvpXdSAW4yckU216FDhCVNQ

13y4hiZ2CDJv44UBwaKXLSdBDVPdmGtYbl

36BThsodoMxGRsdkNEGwvCozWfSZwpZhMj

+

0.

66.99900000 BTC

Amount

.02114000

.01877906

.00900000

.69900000

.00450153

.17856372

.00510393

.43305461

.03010195

.10666487

.00390219

.00233798

05760746

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

0.79426315 BTC

.45000000

.85338383

.27327895

.22153814

.24900000

.34900000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1bGRjoj4B4HWv9Dsig9P6PLWPtdU3q6R2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/352DtTqsGBwrxZYsUq37kAqH6qdR4NekVn
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3NGXYdRzF1UtWCqiLB54QH3ooA6NybSbxA
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3Q4Zq9TwsuH1eCZBXnWUVEZRpSD7azHhjy
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1GzSK5BgY9XpaMwp3yDctLGxn5oxuodb9c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/39RdAFTtfHsBstEzMFMFFA7t5TgeNMSThC
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/19fLCUiVToqfXebujAweantRuM5ARZRoo2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/18jxzUmBRLfGPeH4wrzmNmgXWQ34hattex
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/16AggHQsHQRtfELFcGfwwXQJ4M89SbDFAB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1A8HbyxHX2LmnD47VuqFfC3jVvCJEnwnJe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/14vzrWSS3bZ7a3ab2tRUM6uYtfhxXX7o7v
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/17d3Ngmke11jb4XuHHoPS58LdBWf4M5khn
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37DCc8dmJRBWunzDdXGxAFSu5RYqeWmCRh
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/18etTxJ9isp6sHAM9MmuHqbeEVeFopLE74
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/17Gj5L46zVvXg9Rn5mf9t3U2ubZqRUamiz
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1J9k7ufFUyYwaZAhSfJSDZTrSenKxAWSWA
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/13pqZzk2MPiVjz8MhboH7suDFN1pkN54hw
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1A2kiXyWG6DuWzdVzjzoy9XB41ycV54t5c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3EJXMFeeRPrPvpXdSAW4yckU216FDhCVnQ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/13y4hiZ2CDJv44UBwaKXLSdBDVPdmGtYb1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3GBTbsodoMxGRsdkNEGwvCozWf5ZwpZhMj

Address Id

1SWF9gRgnLGxergbW7F7dFbdD5axB4awrRk

39SwcdJV2kyjTNFSNEUTBYEva3hMQjV3zw

18EgVfUybqVvvfGsUoJS92zUCS99nLWV178

149mjjsodyNQBToq7kbUAZzJGQJHD4idYto

1JEYMcQY26EKpQNtGlosQzUWLAGek8Q117

1McPr5xg3Udfml1dVEDpi2jBggEHjhBpAXz

INRCkVtCgSBJR6CF8viMVCE8428DFYKKST

3B57DRmiCcjm3mé62SzS1ruARoFJXLa5Mbp

1EghyAU6SGSdejXYcWbcfy2SjExeM8wFiG

19nF1McQVhopué6in855tpS2TfWbhxNJDi2B

3JVVDV6HTptHXuZjnalEc4tT8Vbae8vZijw

1439NRQm30zxC24arQufpRpizwsJQAZpY3

14XeUSKjbS690tQkBqiE8YYzpfS36SGWE]

IwnNT1SXW4if9YAiBy6vkUJ7iilAm442R

17heqlFrJbQhRXEVEKJk4461coKDhFYRE2

387q1k87A9Ea65DPLRx78mW7fJJpF88pDm

1BplymQTz89kaAEyfANYrSdkUvgNjzWnlu

3Ka3nyftG7xRk4h6gMrl1QAcgPe7yeoHY N

3CHs3hVBESH7Xgxxfé6exTdPmdpeyWBKByYS

1HWyXxuwHzgoJLYyHycoEQX4tMBXsNdHffVz

1X9UVsAgHNYRbY9Y4V29MLHZzep7RFuUGU3

+

(]

Amount

.07869000

.13629312

.99900000

.12711048

. 72429475

.03823055

.99900000

.16938843

.01783037

.37682521

.00542901

.99900000

.05958001

.00200000

.05816681

.03746949

.01239866

.00318860

.79000000

.00459867

.25000000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/15Wf9qRqnLGxergbW7F7dFbdD5axB4wrRk
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/39SwcdJV2kyjTNf5NEuTBYEva3hMQjV3zw
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/18EgVfUybqVvvfGsUoJS9zUC599hLWV178
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/149mjjsodyNQBToq7kbUAzJGQJHD4idYto
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1JEYMcQY26EKpQNtG1osQzUWLAGek8Q117
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1McPr5xq3Udfm1dVEDpi2jBqgEHjhBpAXz
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NRCkVtCg5BJR6CF8viMVcE8428DfYkK5T
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3B57DRmiCcjm3m62SzS1ruARoFJXLa5Mbp
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1EqhyAU6SGSdejXYcWbcfy2SjExeM8wFiG
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/19nF1McQVhopu6in855tpS2TfWbxNJDi2B
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3JVVDV6HTptHXuZjna1Ec4tT8Vbae8vZjw
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1439NRQm3ozxC24arQufpRpizwsJQAZpY3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/14XeU5KjbS69otQkBqiE8YYzpf536SGWEj
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1wnNT15XW4if9YAiBy6vkUJ7ii1Am442R
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/17heq1FrJbQhRXEVEkJk4461coKDhFYRE2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/387q1k87A9Ea65DPLRx78mW7fJJpF88pDm
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Bp1ymQTz89kaAEyfANYrSdkUvqNjzWn1u
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3Ka3nyftG7xRk4h6gMr1QAcgPe7yeoHYfN
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3CHs3hVBE5H7Xgxxf6exTdPmdpeyWBKBy5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1HWyxuwHzqoJLyHycoEQX4tMBXsNdHffVz
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1X9UVsAqHNyRbY9Y4V29MLHzep7RFuGu3

‘ O
O

|® |H
©

Ik=|H
o)

Address Id

12B1Q34NumMmTC7crNaw6ieP8v7DK4agbE

1BXz49SqgCdCnALSKLCzgqgnaDG8y2nZgLbR

13STW4tDXJGHvbCiGC2V8zh8adSMnPrBnX

1H9drrEm4dA8x6V35REAN631rDDrTXxraed

14sDop?21yU9nbysuuESedIMcW7PZFH9YQP

34YX1zVvRnzXrQzdbrbpzvh7XGFxUcSrWf

1BPddjKfHYZWMGYHurTKuJ1fo3r7yC7VN1

12fJfBjoXDZ4KaT54SvlerdPCgFWnpoADv

1Loj71CNnyoMbf5y4aYu9fctKMC6MKkhfeu

36FFf8SY1eELKN8e8MwWWVTcP204Ej1KYmMR

1MnMeGACzP2a3q9grTHvhkqrcAdpT9QGzA

Amount

.50626616

.23000000

.11176242

.00940449

.01309000

.74863893

.19900000

. 34486099

.50408402

.12242591

.00900000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

6/6


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/12BiQ34NumMmTC7crNaw6ieP8v7DK4agbE
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1BXz4gSgCdCnAL5KLCzqqnaDG8y9nZgLbR
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/13STW4tDXJGHvbCiGC2V8zh8adSMnPrBnX
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1H9drrEm4dA8x6V35REdn631rDDrTxraed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/14sDop91yU9nbysuuESed1McW7PZfH9yQP
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/34YX1zVvRnzXrQzdbrbpzvh7XGFxUcSrWf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1BPddjKfHYzWMGyHurTKuJ1fo3r7yC7VN1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/12fJfBjoXDZ4KaT54Sv1erdPCgFWnpoADv
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Loj71CNnyoMbf5y4aYu9fctKMC6Mkhfeu
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/36Ff8SY1eELkN8e8MwWVTcP2o4Ej1KYmMR
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1MnMeGACzP2a3q9qrTHvhkqrcAdpT9QGzA

